Edgar Filing: FIRST MARINER BANCORP - Form FWP

16

Trust
Preferred
Potential
Reduction of
Long-Term
Debt¹ ¹
Subject to
shareholder
approval ²
Excludes
equity
interest held
by holding
company
Possible
Redemption
Trust
Preferred
and
Exchange
Amount
Outstanding
Trust
Securities²
with Ed
Hale After
Exchange
First
Mariner
Capital Trust
II $10.0
Million
($4.0
Million)
$6.0 Million
First
Mariner
Capital Trust
III $14.5
Million
$14.5
Million First
Mariner
Capital Trust
IV $12.0
Million
($6.0
Million)
$6.0 Million
First
Mariner
Capital Trust
V $10.0
Million
$10.0
Million First
Mariner
Capital Trust
VI $10.0
Million
$10.0
Million First
Mariner
Capital Trust
VII $5.0
Million $5.0
Million First
Mariner
Capital Trust

Edgar Filing: FIRST MARINER BANCORP - Form FWP

17

VIII $10.0
Million
($10.0
Million)
$0.0 Million
Total $71.5
Million
($20.0
Million)
$51.5
Million
Percentage
Change
(28.0%)
Annual
Interest
Expense
$2.55
Million
($0.97
Million)
$1.58
Million
Percentage
Change
(37.9%)

Edgar Filing: FIRST MARINER BANCORP - Form FWP

18

Pro Forma
Capitalization
$1.15 Per Share
Pro Forma Pro
Forma Pro
Forma
Adjustments
Pro Forma
$10mm
(Minimum)
$20mm
(Maximum) for
Sale of
Adjustments
Historical at
Mariner For
Without With
Without With
Sept. 30, 2009
Finance
Exchange²
Exchange
Exchange²
Exchange
Exchange²
Common stock
$0.05 par
value:
75,000,000
shares
authorized;
shares to be
issued as
reflected ¹ 323
323 410 758
845 1,193
1,280
Additional
paid-in capital
56,770 56,770
69,447 65,735
78,412 75,300
87,977
Retained deficit
(22,803)
(22,803)
(22,803)
(22,803)
(22,803)
(22,803)
(22,803)
Accumulated
other
comprehensive
loss (4,855)
(4,855) (4,855)
(4,855) (4,855)
(4,855) (4,855)
Total
shareholders�
equity 29,435
29,435 42,199
38,835 51,599
48,835 61,599
Total shares
outstanding
6,452,631
6,452,631
8,191,761

Edgar Filing: FIRST MARINER BANCORP - Form FWP

19

15,148,283
16,887,414
23,843,736
25,582,867
Tangible book
value per share
$4.56 $4.56
$5.15 $2.56
$3.06 $2.05
$2.41
Regulatory
Total
Shareholders�
Equity / Total
Assets 2.1%
2.1% 3.0%
2.8% 3.7%
3.5% 4.3%
Requirements
3/31/10 6/30/10
Regulatory
capital ratios of
First Mariner
Bank Tier 1
leverage capital
5.4% 6.1%
6.1% 7.1%
7.1% 7.8%
7.8% 6.5%
7.5% Tier I
risk-based
capital 6.7%
7.6% 7.6%
8.7% 8.7%
9.6% 9.6%
Total
risk-based
capital 8.4%
9.4% 9.4%
10.4% 10.4%
11.4% 11.4%
10.0% 11.0%
Regulatory
capital ratios of
First Mariner
Bancorp, Inc.
Tier 1 leverage
capital 2.4%
2.4% 4.2%
3.3% 5.2%
4.3% 6.1%
4.0% 4.0% Tier
I risk-based
capital 2.7%
2.7% 4.8%
3.8% 5.9%
4.9% 6.9%
4.0% 4.0%
Total
risk-based
capital 5.4%
5.4% 8.8%
7.6% 9.6%
9.7% 10.4%
8.0% 8.0%
Note: See
Appendix for a
reconciliation
of historical
tangible book

Edgar Filing: FIRST MARINER BANCORP - Form FWP

20

value per share
¹ The number
of shares of
common stock
to be
outstanding
after the stock
offering is
based on the
number of
shares
outstanding as
of February 12,
2010 and
excludes
668,593 shares
of our common
stock issuable
upon exercise
of outstanding
options on such
date, at a
weighted
average
exercise price
of $12.19. ²
The table also
reflects the pro
forma impact
of the proposed
Exchange
pursuant to
which First
Mariner would
eliminate $20.0
million
aggregate
liquidation